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Sl.No. Course Name Duration Course
Fees

1

2

80 Hrs

90 Hrs

12,000/-

15,000/-

3

4

5 60 Hrs 10,000/-

6 80 Hrs 12,000/-
7 80 Hrs 12,000/-
8

9 60 Hrs 10,000/-
10 60 Hrs 10,000/-

11

12

60 Hrs

60 Hrs

10,000/-

10,000/-

13

Machine Learning using Python 

Cyber Security & Ethical Hacking 

80 Hrs 12,000/-Data Science and Big Data

60 Hrs 10,000/-Data Analytics with R

Linux System Administration

Network Administration

Data Analytics with SQL & Excel/Power BI

Internet of Things (IoT) & Embedded Systems

Artificial Intelligence (AI) & Automation

Advanced Data & AI Tools

Cyber Security Specializations

LIST OF COURSES OFFERED AT
NIELIT STUDY CENTRE, HIT CAMPUS

Link To Apply : https://forms.gle/9aitZwbzsjFuHfrLA

Unit II: Salt Lake Campus,
Block-BF-267, Sector-1,

Kolkata - 700064 
Ph: (91) - 9477301644

Unit I: Jadavpur University
Campus, Kolkata - 700032 
Ph: (91) -  9477301644
Land Line: 033-2414-6054

JOB AND SKILL
ORIENTED COURSES

GRAB THIS
OPPORTUNITY

https://nielit.gov.in/kolkata/index.php

*
*

80 Hrs 12,000/-Web Development & Deployment with React.JS *
Android App Development 80 Hrs 12,000/-*

* These courses will be offering initially, and rest of the courses will be started subsequently

https://forms.gle/9aitZwbzsjFuHfrLA


NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS &
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (NIELIT) KOLKATA
[An Autonomous Scientific Society under the Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India]

 SHORT -TERM COURSES

JOB AND SKILL ORIENTED COURSES

1
2
3
4
5
6

Cyber Security & Forensic 
Advanced FA with GST using TallyPrime

80 Hrs 25,500/-

10,500/-80 Hrs

80 Hrs
80 Hrs
80 Hrs
100 Hrs
100 Hrs
30 Hrs
120 Hrs

180 Hrs

7
8
9
10

Multimedia Developer & Tools 
Python and Introduction to Linux

Data Science using Python and R
AutoCAD 

Office Automation Tools
Web Designing & Tools

Power BI & Tableau
Programming Through C/C++

10,500/-

7,000/- 

6,500/- 

5,500/-

5,500/-

5,500/-

4,000/-

5,500/-

40 Hrs11 Ethical Hacking Basics and Counter Measures 4,500/-

UPSKILLING COURSES

Sl.No. Course Name Duration Course
Fees

1

2

3

Fundamentals of Information Security

Foundation of Artificial Intelligence Technology

Fundamentals of Internet of Things (IoT)

90 Hrs

90 Hrs

90 Hrs

3880/-

3880/-

3880/-

 LONG-TERM COURSES

Sl.No. Course Name Duration Course
Fees

1

1

IT - O Level

IT - A Level

1 Year 

1.5 Year 

13500/-

26500/-

https://nielit.gov.in/kolkata/index.php

(TAX APPLICABLE)*

*Tuition Fees FREE for SC/ST 
**Registration fees & Exam fees are applicable


